GENOVA =

nuoto

48° Trofeo Nico Sapio LI N
Esordienti A - Ragazzi - V. 256m

ity

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

spoR? Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record
06/11/2022 100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
1 FARFAGLIA Simone 2008 ITA  Sisport Spa ssd 26.33 30.48 56.81
2 SISTI Gabriele 2007 ITA  Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 26.40 31.56 57.96
3 LISI Alessandro 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.22 32.14 59.36
4 RUGGIERI Eros 2008 ITA In Sportssd 27.55 32.06 59.61
5 SAMORI' Giovanni 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Romagna asd 27.81 31.90 59.71
6 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA  Gruppo Sportivo Aragno ssd 28.11 32.63 1'00.74
7 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 28.32 32.76 1'01.08
8 ROCCO Matteo 2007 ITA Polisp San Giuliano ssd 28.91 32.43 1'01.34
9 SPANO' Matteo 2007 ITA  Nuoto Club Milano asd 28.47 32.93 1'01.40
10 DI MARIA Samuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.80 32.80 1'01.60
10 MASSARI Nicholas 2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 28.88 32.72 1'01.60
12 ZANI Riccardo 2007 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 28.84 32.84 1'01.68
13 MOSTACCI Matteo 2008 ITA  Acquarius Popoli asd 28.31 33.51 1'01.82
14 GROSSO Mattia 2008 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 28.66 33.17 1'01.83
14 MURILLO PAREDES Efrain G 2007 ITA DDS ssd 28.52 33.31 1'01.83
16 DORCIER Pietro 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 28.97 32.94 1'01.91
17 BONOTTO Giacomo 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Venezia 28.42 33.56 1'01.98
18 CUTRULLA' Alessio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.76 33.27 1'02.03
19 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.72 33.65 1'02.37
20 VICINI Tommaso 2007 ITA  Nuoto Club Milano asd 28.50 33.94 1'02.44
21 FANELLI Pietro 2009 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 29.56 32.99 1'02.55
22 VOLPI Alessandro 2007 ITA  Acquare' Franciacorta asd 29.36 33.25 1'02.61
23 PIZZORNO Jacopo 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 29.32 33.49 1'02.81
24 CAMILLI Mattia 2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 28.99 33.85 1'02.84
25 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 29.08 33.99 1'03.07
26 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA  Sanremo Like Swim asd 29.28 33.85 1'03.13
27 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.62 33.58 1'03.20
28 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.93 34.29 1'03.22
29 CEREDA Ryan 2007 ITA Aquaclub srl ssd 29.31 33.98 1'03.29
30 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 29.68 33.64 1'03.32
31 GATTA Diego 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Romagna asd 29.55 33.81 1'03.36
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COGNOME E NOME

IMPARATO Filippo
ZORZI Enrico
AMBROSIANO Lorenzo
BASSI Riccardo
CORTONA Filippo
BIONDO Chris
MOSANER Samuel Kailash
FRANCHI Michele
PRINA Vittorio
BONIVENTO Luca
ALIVERTI Leonardo
SANSONI Davide
DISSANAYAKE Anush
NAKO Alehandro
BARTOLINI Juri
RIMASSA Daniele
ZANARDELLI Federico
MISEROCCHI Lorenzo Kwesi
BREVI Tommaso
SELVA Attilio
AIMASSO Alessandro Duc T
LAZZARINI Thomas
GIESEKE Christian
GATTO Junior
D'OTTAVI Corrado
DEL VITTO Riccardo
PICCHIARELLI Davide
ZANI lacopo

AMADI Giacomo
MAESTRI Federico
MIGLIAZZA Andrea
FERABOLI Simone
MALPEZZ| Alessandro
PIPITONE Riccardo
PALMIERI Dawes

VENTURELLI Riccardo
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Aquaclub srl ssd

Rari Nantes Venezia

Aqua Alpha ssd s.r.l.

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Team Trezzo Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Ala

Nuoto Club Milano asd
Acquare' Franciacorta asd
Rari Nantes Ala

Nuoto Club Milano asd
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
Muovi Lecce ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Romagna asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Aosta Nuoto

Aquaclub srl ssd

Rari Nantes Ala

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Romagna asd
Acquarius Popoli asd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Andrea Doria

DDS ssd

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
Acquare' Franciacorta asd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia

DDS ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto

In Sport ssd

Acquare' Franciacorta asd
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31.30
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31.18

33.88

34.02

33.88

34.52

34.29
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33.93

34.86

34.42

33.68

34.98

35.05

34.88

34.40

34.31

34.79
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34.90
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36.42

34.82

36.16

35.37

35.08
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35.77

36.15

36.70

37.21

36.79

ARRIVO Record
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COGNOME E NOME

SALVADORI Daniel
MORETTO Alessio
MARCARINI Lucas

MORO Leonardo

ANDRETTO Anderson Andres

BERETTA Michelangelo

NON CLASSIFICATI

DENDI Matteo

Falsa partenza (1'09.57)

Pubblicata: 06/11/2022 ore 9:49
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DDS ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd
Acquare' Franciacorta asd
Rari Nantes Venezia

DDS ssd

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia

DDS ssd

31.25

32.18

32.61

32.96

32.98

38.59

32.04

37.41

37.15

37.88

38.40

39.70

48.04

37.53

ARRIVO Record

1'08.66
1'09.33
1'10.49
1'11.36
1'12.68

1'26.63
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